
I II 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 15 : 0 165 : 29

1 - 6 1 - 5 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 7 7

2 - 5 6 - 4 5 2 0 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 4 6 10 10 : 7 145 : 115

3 - 4 2 - 3 11 11 11 11 4 8 8 1 1 1 0 2 6 6 11 11 12

III IV 0 1 0 11 4 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 4 6 3 7 : 9 111 : 134

1 - 4 1 - 3 11 11 11 8 11 11 11 1 3 5 3 6 9 11 11 11

5 - 3 4 - 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 11 11 11 1 1 2 3 : 12 51 : 146

6 - 2 5 - 6 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 4 5 5 11 11 11

V 1 0 1 0 2 6 3 6 9 4 5 5 1 2 2 0 : 15 47 : 165

1 - 2 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

3 - 6 3 7 7 6 11 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 : 4 156 : 86

4 - 5 11 11 11 11 4 6 10 4 6 3 1 1 2 1 2 2

Sędzia Główny

Kamil Skrzypczak

Kolejność gier

I Wojewódzki Turniej Skrzatów
Wołów, 07.02.2021r.

Nr Nazwisko i imię

0

0 : 3 0 : 3

33 : 1 3 :

0 : 3

: 0

0

3 : 0

0 : 3

:

3 : 0

TUREWICZ Wojciech

6 FLIS Antoni

0 : 3

1

2

3

4

5

3 : 1

0 : 3

SZERER Kacper 0 : 3 1

5

9

4
0,778 0,828

5

0,285

1,814

0,000

3,000

0,250 0,349

6

2

3

1

0 3 : 0: 0

3 : 0

3 : 0

3 : 0

3 : 0 8 3

stosunek

Sety Piłki
M-ce

10 1
- 5,690

stosunek
Pkt.

1,429 1,261

6

0

4 5

3

1 2 3

ZWOLSKI Dominik 0 : 3

GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 3 : 3 :

: 3

: 3 7

PROŚNIEWSKI Igor 0 : 3 0 0 3

3 : 0 :

: 3 0 : 3 6


